www.matismart.cn  1
Miniature Circuit Breaker
www.matismart.cn  3- 3 -www.matismart.cn www.matismart.cn- 3 -www.matismart.cn- 3 -www.matismart.cn  - 3 -  3- 3 -3www.matismart.cn- 2 - www.matismart.cn
Miniature
Circuit Breaker
MM22 Index
Instruction of Type Code 4
Product Overview 5

40A-80A 3.0 3.0
Max. Wiring
Capacity(mm²)
1A-32A 25 1~35
40A-80A 35 1~35
Incoming Mode Either up or down According to the signs
Technical Parameter Order Code
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
AC N:6000A B
1
6 MM22N-1PB6N
10 MM22N-1PB10N
16 MM22N-1PB16N
20 MM22N-1PB20N
25 MM22N-1PB25N
32 MM22N-1PB32N
40 MM22N-1PB40N
50 MM22N-1PB50N
63 MM22N-1PB63N
80 MM22N-1PB80N
100 MM22N-1PB100N
2
6 MM22N-2PB6N
10 MM22N-2PB10N
16 MM22N-2PB16N
20 MM22N-2PB20N
25 MM22N-2PB25N
32 MM22N-2PB32N
40 MM22N-2PB40N
50 MM22N-2PB50N
63 MM22N-2PB63N
80 MM22N-2PB80N
100 MM22N-2PB100N
3
6 MM22N-3PB6N
10 MM22N-3PB10N
16 MM22N-3PB16N
20 MM22N-3PB20N
25 MM22N-3PB25N
32 MM22N-3PB32N
40 MM22N-3PB40N
50 MM22N-3PB50N
63 MM22N-3PB63N
80 MM22N-3PB80N
100 MM22N-3PB100N
10  www.matismart.cn www.matismart.cn  11
Miniature Circuit Breaker Miniature Circuit Breaker
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
AC N:6000A
C
3
6 MM22N-3PC6N
10 MM22N-3PC10N
16 MM22N-3PC16N
20 MM22N-3PC20N
25 MM22N-3PC25N
32 MM22N-3PC32N
40 MM22N-3PC40N
50 MM22N-3PC50N
63 MM22N-3PC63N
80 MM22N-3PC80N
100 MM22N-3PC100N
4
6 MM22N-4PC6N
10 MM22N-4PC10N
16 MM22N-4PC16N
20 MM22N-4PC20N
25 MM22N-4PC25N
32 MM22N-4PC32N
40 MM22N-4PC40N
50 MM22N-4PC50N
63 MM22N-4PC63N
80 MM22N-4PC80N
100 MM22N-4PC100N
D
1
6 MM22N-1PB6N
10 MM22N-1PB10N
16 MM22N-1PB16N
20 MM22N-1PB20N
25 MM22N-1PB25N
32 MM22N-1PB32N
40 MM22N-1PB40N
50 MM22N-1PB50N
63 MM22N-1PB63N
2
6 MM22N-2PB6N
10 MM22N-2PB10N
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
AC N:6000A
B
4
6 MM22N-4PB6N
10 MM22N-4PB10N
16 MM22N-4PB16N
20 MM22N-4PB20N
25 MM22N-4PB25N
32 MM22N-4PB32N
40 MM22N-4PB40N
50 MM22N-4PB50N
63 MM22N-4PB63N
80 MM22N-4PB80N
100 MM22N-4PB100N
C
1
6 MM22N-1PC6N
10 MM22N-1PC10N
16 MM22N-1PC16N
20 MM22N-1PC20N
25 MM22N-1PC25N
32 MM22N-1PC32N
40 MM22N-1PC40N
50 MM22N-1PC50N
63 MM22N-1PC63N
80 MM22N-1PC80N
100 MM22N-1PC100N
2
6 MM22N-2PC6N
10 MM22N-2PC10N
16 MM22N-2PC16N
20 MM22N-2PC20N
25 MM22N-2PC25N
32 MM22N-2PC32N
40 MM22N-2PC40N
50 MM22N-2PC50N
63 MM22N-2PC63N
80 MM22N-2PC80N
100 MM22N-2PC100N
Order CodeOrder Code
12  www.matismart.cn www.matismart.cn  13
Miniature Circuit Breaker Miniature Circuit Breaker
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
AC H:10000A
B
1 63 MM22H-1PB63N
2
6 MM22H-2PB6N
10 MM22H-2PB10N
16 MM22H-2PB16N
20 MM22H-2PB20N
25 MM22H-2PB25N
32 MM22H-2PB32N
40 MM22H-2PB40N
50 MM22H-2PB50N
63 MM22H-2PB63N
3
6 MM22H-3PB6N
10 MM22H-3PB10N
16 MM22H-3PB16N
20 MM22H-3PB20N
25 MM22H-3PB25N
32 MM22H-3PB32N
40 MM22H-3PB40N
50 MM22H-3PB50N
63 MM22H-3PB63N
4
6 MM22H-4PB6N
10 MM22H-4PB10N
16 MM22H-4PB16N
20 MM22H-4PB20N
25 MM22H-4PB25N
32 MM22H-4PB32N
40 MM22H-4PB40N
50 MM22H-4PB50N
63 MM22H-4PB63N
C
1
6 MM22H-1PC6N
10 MM22H-1PC10N
16 MM22H-1PC16N
20 MM22H-1PC20N
25 MM22H-1PC25N
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
AC
N:6000A D
2
16 MM22N-2PB16N
20 MM22N-2PB20N
25 MM22N-2PB25N
32 MM22N-2PB32N
40 MM22N-2PB40N
50 MM22N-2PB50N
63 MM22N-2PB63N
3
6 MM22N-3PB6N
10 MM22N-3PB10N
16 MM22N-3PB16N
20 MM22N-3PB20N
25 MM22N-3PB25N
32 MM22N-3PB32N
40 MM22N-3PB40N
50 MM22N-3PB50N
63 MM22N-3PB63N
4
6 MM22N-4PB6N
10 MM22N-4PB10N
16 MM22N-4PB16N
20 MM22N-4PB20N
25 MM22N-4PB25N
32 MM22N-4PB32N
40 MM22N-4PB40N
50 MM22N-4PB50N
63 MM22N-4PB63N
H:10000A B
1
6 MM22H-1PB6N
10 MM22H-1PB10N
16 MM22H-1PB16N
20 MM22H-1PB20N
25 MM22H-1PB25N
32 MM22H-1PB32N
40 MM22H-1PB40N
50 MM22H-1PB50N
Order CodeOrder Code
14  www.matismart.cn www.matismart.cn  15
Miniature Circuit Breaker Miniature Circuit Breaker
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
 AC H:10000A D
1
16 MM22H-1PD16N
20 MM22H-1PD20N
25 MM22H-1PD25N
32 MM22H-1PD32N
40 MM22H-1PD40N
50 MM22H-1PD50N
63 MM22H-1PD63N
2
6 MM22H-2PD6N
10 MM22H-2PD10N
16 MM22H-2PD16N
20 MM22H-2PD20N
25 MM22H-2PD25N
32 MM22H-2PD32N
40 MM22H-2PD40N
50 MM22H-2PD50N
63 MM22H-2PD63N
3
6 MM22H-3PD6N
10 MM22H-3PD10N
16 MM22H-3PD16N
20 MM22H-3PD20N
25 MM22H-3PD25N
32 MM22H-3PD32N
40 MM22H-3PD40N
50 MM22H-3PD50N
63 MM22H-3PD63N
4
6 MM22H-4PD6N
10 MM22H-4PD10N
16 MM22H-4PD16N
20 MM22H-4PD20N
25 MM22H-4PD25N
32 MM22H-4PD32N
40 MM22H-4PD40N
50 MM22H-4PD50N
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
AC H:10000A
C
1
32 MM22H-1PC32N
40 MM22H-1PC40N
50 MM22H-1PC50N
63 MM22H-1PC63N
2
6 MM22H-2PC6N
10 MM22H-2PC10N
16 MM22H-2PC16N
20 MM22H-2PC20N
25 MM22H-2PC25N
32 MM22H-2PC32N
40 MM22H-2PC40N
50 MM22H-2PC50N
63 MM22H-2PC63N
3
6 MM22N-3PC6N
10 MM22N-3PC10N
16 MM22N-3PC16N
20 MM22N-3PC20N
25 MM22N-3PC25N
32 MM22N-3PC32N
40 MM22N-3PC40N
50 MM22N-3PC50N
63 MM22N-3PC63N
4
6 MM22H-4PC6N
10 MM22H-4PC10N
16 MM22H-4PC16N
20 MM22H-4PC20N
25 MM22H-4PC25N
32 MM22H-4PC32N
40 MM22H-4PC40N
50 MM22H-4PC50N
63 MM22H-4PC63N
D 1
6 MM22H-1PD6N
10 MM22H-1PD10N
Order CodeOrder Code
16  www.matismart.cn www.matismart.cn  17
Miniature Circuit Breaker Miniature Circuit Breaker
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
DC N:6000A
B 4 100 MM22ND-4PB100N
C
1
6 MM22ND-1PC6N
10 MM22ND-1PC10N
16 MM22ND-1PC16N
20 MM22ND-1PC20N
25 MM22ND-1PC25N
32 MM22ND-1PC32N
40 MM22ND-1PC40N
50 MM22ND-1PC50N
63 MM22ND-1PC63N
80 MM22ND-1PC80N
100 MM22ND-1PC100N
2
6 MM22ND-1PC6N
10 MM22ND-1PC10N
16 MM22ND-1PC16N
20 MM22ND-1PC20N
25 MM22ND-1PC25N
32 MM22ND-1PC32N
40 MM22ND-1PC40N
50 MM22ND-1PC50N
63 MM22ND-1PC63N
80 MM22ND-1PC80N
100 MM22ND-1PC100N
4
6 MM22ND-4PC6N
10 MM22ND-4PC10N
16 MM22ND-4PC16N
20 MM22ND-4PC20N
25 MM22ND-4PC25N
32 MM22ND-4PC32N
40 MM22ND-4PC40N
50 MM22ND-4PC50N
63 MM22ND-4PC63N
80 MM22ND-4PC80N
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
AC H:10000A D 4 63 MM22H-4PD63N
DC H:6000A B
1
6 MM22ND-1PB6N
10 MM22ND-1PB10N
16 MM22ND-1PB16N
20 MM22ND-1PB20N
25 MM22ND-1PB25N
32 MM22ND-1PB32N
40 MM22ND-1PB40N
50 MM22ND-1PB50N
63 MM22ND-1PB63N
80 MM22ND-1PB80N
100 MM22ND-1PB100N
2
6 MM22ND-2PB6N
10 MM22ND-2PB10N
16 MM22ND-2PB16N
20 MM22ND-2PB20N
25 MM22ND-2PB25N
32 MM22ND-2PB32N
40 MM22ND-2PB40N
50 MM22ND-2PB50N
63 MM22ND-2PB63N
80 MM22ND-2PB80N
100 MM22ND-2PB100N
4
6 MM22ND-4PB6N
10 MM22ND-4PB10N
16 MM22ND-4PB16N
20 MM22ND-4PB20N
25 MM22ND-4PB25N
32 MM22ND-4PB32N
40 MM22ND-4PB40N
50 MM22ND-4PB50N
63 MM22ND-4PB63N
80 MM22ND-4PB80N
Order CodeOrder Code
18  www.matismart.cn www.matismart.cn  19
Miniature Circuit Breaker Miniature Circuit Breaker
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
DC H:10000A
B 4 100 MM22HD-4PB100N
C
1
6 MM22HD-1PC6N
10 MM22HD-1PC10N
16 MM22HD-1PC16N
20 MM22HD-1PC20N
25 MM22HD-1PC25N
32 MM22HD-1PC32N
40 MM22HD-1PC40N
50 MM22HD-1PC50N
63 MM22HD-1PC63N
80 MM22HD-1PC80N
100 MM22HD-1PC100N
2
6 MM22HD-2PC6N
10 MM22HD-2PC10N
16 MM22HD-2PC16N
20 MM22HD-2PC20N
25 MM22HD-2PC25N
32 MM22HD-2PC32N
40 MM22HD-2PC40N
50 MM22HD-2PC50N
63 MM22HD-2PC63N
80 MM22HD-2PC80N
100 MM22HD-2PC100N
4
6 MM22HD-4PC6N
10 MM22HD-4PC10N
16 MM22HD-4PC16N
20 MM22HD-4PC20N
25 MM22HD-4PC25N
32 MM22HD-4PC32N
40 MM22HD-4PC40N
50 MM22HD-4PC50N
63 MM22HD-4PC63N
80 MM22HD-4PC80N
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
DC
N:6000A C 4 100 MM22ND-4PC100N
H:10000A B
1
6 MM22HD-1PB6N
10 MM22HD-1PB10N
16 MM22HD-1PB16N
20 MM22HD-1PB20N
25 MM22HD-1PB25N
32 MM22HD-1PB32N
40 MM22HD-1PB40N
50 MM22HD-1PB50N
63 MM22HD-1PB63N
80 MM22HD-1PB80N
100 MM22HD-1PB100N
2
6 MM22HD-2PB6N
10 MM22HD-2PB10N
16 MM22HD-2PB16N
20 MM22HD-2PB20N
25 MM22HD-2PB25N
32 MM22HD-2PB32N
40 MM22HD-2PB40N
50 MM22HD-2PB50N
63 MM22HD-2PB63N
80 MM22HD-2PB80N
100 MM22HD-2PB100N
4
6 MM22HD-4PB6N
10 MM22HD-4PB10N
16 MM22HD-4PB16N
20 MM22HD-4PB20N
25 MM22HD-4PB25N
32 MM22HD-4PB32N
40 MM22HD-4PB40N
50 MM22HD-4PB50N
63 MM22HD-4PB63N
80 MM22HD-4PB80N
Order CodeOrder Code
20  www.matismart.cn www.matismart.cn  21
Miniature Circuit Breaker Miniature Circuit Breaker
Power
supply
Breaking
Capacity
Curve Poles Rated current In(A) Type code Weight(g) Order code
DC H:10000A C 4 100 MM22HD-4PC100N
Order Code
The current carried by the circuit breaker is different at different ambient temperatures. The ambient temperature refers to the temperature in the
distribution box or switch cabinet where the circuit breaker is installed.
The reference ambient temperature of HKB5 and HKB5N is 30℃ .